62
СІЛЬСЬКОГОСПОДАРСЬКА ЕКОЛОГІЯ.
АГРОНОМІЧНІ НАУКИ
УДК 551.58: 519.23: 528.9
© 2017 ЗОНАЛЬНІ ЗАКОНОМІРНОСТІ
ВІКОВИХ ЗМІН КЛІМАТУ
НА ТЕРИТОРІЇ
БАСЕЙНУ Р. ДНІПРО

– С. 43‒45.
7. Lisetskii F. Quantitative substantiation
of pedogenesis model key components / F. Li-
setskii, O. Chepelev // Advances in Environmen-
tal Biology. – 2014. – № 8(4). – P. 996‒1000.
8. Chen A.A. The climate studies group Mona
/ A.A. Chen // Caribbean Quarterly. – 2008. –
№ 54(3). – P. 85‒91.
9. Hasselmann K. The stern review and the
IPCC fourth assessment report: implications for
interaction between policymakers and climate
experts / K. Hasselmann, B. Terry // Climatic
Change. – 2008. – № 89(3‒4). – P. 219‒229.
10. The Paleoproterozoic snowball Earth:
A climate disaster triggered by the evolution
of oxygenic photosynthesis / R.E. Kopp, J.L.
Kirschvink, I.A. Hilburn, C.Z. Nash // Procee-
dings of the National Academy of Sciences.
–2005. – № 102(32). – P. 31‒36.
11. Luers A.L. How to avoid dangerous
climate change / A.L. Luers // Catalyst. – 2007.
– 6(2). – P. 1‒5.
73
Зональні закономірності вікових змін клімату
на території басейну р. Дніпро
СІЛЬСЬКОГОСПОДАРСЬКА ЕКОЛОГІЯ.
АГРОНОМІЧНІ НАУКИ
12. Monastersky R. Climate crunch: a bur-
den beyond bearing / Monastersky R. // Nature.
– 2009. – № 458(7242). – P. 1091‒1094.
13. Ivanov I.V. Correlation of soil formation
rhythms with periodicity of solar activity over
the last 5000 years / I.V. Ivanov, F.N. Lisetskiy
// Transactions (Doklady) of the Russian Aca-
demy of Sciences. Earth science sections. –
1996. – № 340(1). – P. 189‒194.
14. Lisetskii F.N. Assessment and forecast
of soil formation under irrigation in the steppe
zone of Ukraine / F.N. Lisetskii, V.I. Pichura //
Russian Agricultural Sciences. – 2016. – № 2. –
Р. 154‒158. doi: 10.3103/S 1068367416020075.
15. Пічура В.І. Кліматична обумовленість
ґрунтоутворення на території транскордон-
ного басейну Дніпра / В.І. Пічура // Біоре-
сурси і природокористування. – 2016. – Т. 8,
№ 5‒6. – С. 26‒38.
16. Lisetskii F. Steppe ecosystem func-
tioning of east European plain under age-
long climatic change influence / F. Lisetskii,
V. Pichura // Indian Journal of Science and
Technology. – 2016. – № 9(18). – P. 1‒9.
17. Кузьменко Я.В. Оценка и прогнозиро-
вание стока малых рек в условиях антропо-
генных воздействий и изменений климата /
Я.В. Кузьменко, Ф.Н. Лисецкий, В.И. Пичура
// Современные проблемы науки и образова-
ния. – 2012. – № 6. – С. 619. URL: http://www.
science-education.ru/ru/article/view?id=7640
18. Лисецкий Ф.Н. Периодичность кли-
матических, гидрологических процессов
и озерного осадконакопления на юге Вос-
точно-Европейской равнины / Ф.Н. Лисец-
кий, В.Ф. Столба, В.И. Пичура // Проблемы
региональной экологии. – 2013. – № 4. –
С. 19‒25.
19. Реки и водные объекты Белогорья /
[Ф.Н. Лисецкий, А.В. Дегтярь, Ж.А. Буряк
и др.]; под ред. Ф.Н. Лисецкого. ВОО “Рус.
геогр. о-во”, НИУ “БелГУ”. ‒ Белгород: Кон-
станта, 2015. – 362 с.
20. Клімат України / За ред. В.М. Ліпін-
ського, В.А. Дячука, В.М. Бабіченко. ‒ К.:
Вид-во Раєвського, 2003. – 343 с.